esd electronic system design gmbh   Phone: +49-511-372980
Vahrenwalder Str. 205  Fax: +49-511-633650
I:\TEXTE\DOKU\PAPER\DBL\VME\ENGLISCH\IMC5-10.EN6 D-30165 Hannover / Germany  E-Mail: sales@esd-electronics.com
  esd gmbh
VME-IMC5
Motion Controller for 5 Axes
Intelligent Motion Controller
- Intelligence on board makes the

General:
General (continued):
Order information:
VME-IMC5
Motion Controller for 5 Axes
Technical Specifications:
CPU: MC68000/12.5 MHz or 16 MHz Connector types: P1+P2: DIN 41612-C96 each
Memory: up to 512 kbytes battery-backed SRAM with
CRC check and 1024 kbytes EPROM Board size: 160 mm x 233 mm
Motion controller: 5 axes, using intelligent motion controller Weight: 620 g
LM628 or LM629 with 314 µs cycle time
Serial interfaces: 2 serial interfaces RS-232C, 19.2 kBaud tages (±15 V and +5 V) on-board
Interrupts: software-programmable VMEbus interrupts Power consumption: P1: 2.5 A at +5 VDC ±5 %,
Outputs: 5 outputs for dc and servo motors ± 10 V/12
Bit; 5 digital outputs 24 V/1 A, optocoupled
Inputs: 10 digital inputs 24 V, optocoupled;
5 incremental encoder inputs, each equipped
with a HOME input, all inputs optocoupled,
polarity selectable; synchronizing input for ope-
ration of more than 5 axes
Standardization: operation at numeric controlled (NC) machines
according to DIN 66025
LED array: BUSY, RUN , O1-O5 (digital outputs), I11-I51
I12-I52 (digital inputs: lower, upper limit switch),
S (synchronization not active), IRQ
Electrical isolation: by optocouplers
Base address: jumper selectable, the board covers 1Mb VME- 68000 CPU for 16 MHz instead of 12 MHz V.1805.08
Address modifier: full AM decoding additionally with don't care
mode for 'supervisory'/'nonprivileged' mode VME-IMC5- Memory extension to 256 kbytes SRAM V.1805.02
VMEbus revision: IEEE 1014 rev. C.1
Data transfer SADO32, SD16
Ambient temperature: 0...50 °C
Humidity: max. 90%, non-condensing
P3: DSUB9 female
Power supply: DC to DC converter for all analog supply vol-
max. 1 A at +12 VDC ±5 %,
max. 1 A at -12 VDC ±5 %
P2: 24 V externally for digital outputs,
current is load-dependent
Designation Order no.
VME- Motion controller for 5 axes, 12 MHz, V.1803.05
IMC5.3-628 5 x LM628, I/Os +5 V, 64 kbytes SRAM
VME- Motion controller for 5 axes, 12 MHz, V.1803.24
IMC5.3-628 5 x LM628, I/Os +24 V, 64 kbytes SRAM
VME- Motion controller for 5 axes, 12 MHz, V.1804.05
IMC5.3-629 5 x LM629, I/Os +5 V, 64 kbytes SRAM
VME- Motion controller for 5 axes, 12 MHz, V.1804.24
IMC5.3-629 5 x LM629, I/Os +24 V, 64 kbytes SRAM
IMC5-16MHz
RAM256
VME-IMC5- Memory extension to 1 Mbyte SRAM V.1805.04
RAM1M
IMC5-NC Software module (DIN66025) P.1805.10
VME-IMC5-OS9 C driver for OS-9 as source code P.1805.50
VME-IMC5-VxW C driver for VxWorks as source code P.1805.56